For FirstMeridian Global Services Private 
Limited (Formerly known as V5 Global 
Services Private Limited)

Authorised Signatory

Signature of the Employee

Mr AJAY KUMAR VAISHYA

Annexure 1
Remuneration Package

Your Fixed cost to Company is  Rs.  23898 /- per month (  Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety 
Eight Rupees   Only including, PF, ESI   Contributions - Employer /Employee, Bonus, Gratuity and Insurance, if 
applicable)

Pay Heads Rs. Monthly Pay Rs. Annual Pay

Basic Rs. 11949 Rs. 143388

House Rent Allowance Rs. 5975 Rs. 71700

Special Allowance Rs.